AT-147-3 43010100071 UPPER

PD2000186-01 SWING UNIT
PF1000776-00 WINCH SYSTEM
PG2000244-00 BOOM UNIT
PH1000550-00 SAFETY DEVICES (MOTION CONTROLLER)
PJ3000567-00 BUCKET SYSTEM
PJ5000003-00 BOOSTER UNIT
PK2001262-00 FRAME UNIT
PO1000171-00 INDICATION PLATES
PW1000118-00 ACCESSORIES & TOOLS
PX1001200-00 MOUNTING PARTS
PY1001439-00 OPTIONS

ASSEMBLY

000000



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+147+3+43010100071+UPPER+Spare+Parts

AT-147-3 43010100071 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (En
1| | 42267241000 | BUCKET 1
2 (#we) | BUCKET (INNER CASE) 1
4 (***********) ARM ASSY 1 590391
(Frrtrrinek) ARM ASSY 1 590392 590393
(rrewerenerx) | ARM ASSY 1 590394 590399
(***********) ARM ASSY 1 590400
5 (***********) PIPING,ARM 1 590391
(W) | PIPING ASSY,ARM 1 590392 590393
(#ewwiiiiik) | PIPING ASSY,ARM 1 590394
6 (vxxwwmnier) | PIPING,BUCKET 1 590391
(wreeeen) | PIPING ASSY,BUCKET 1 590392 590393
(wwwwwwnnn) | PIPING ASSY,BUCKET 1 590394 590399
(wwiii) | PIPING ASSY,BUCKET 1 590400
9 (He) | COVER,BOOM (TOP/FRP,WHITE) 1
10 (weswwrrrnns) | FRAME (BUCKET) 1 590391
(W) | BUCKET FRAME ASSY 1 590392 590393
(W) | BUCKET FRAME ASSY 1 590394 590399
(#rxwsmmnnry | BUCKET FRAME ASSY 1 590400
11 (W) | COVER ASSY (ARM) 1
12 (Hwwii) | COVER (WINCH/FRP,WHITE) 1
13| | 42267274000 | COVER (CLOTH,WHITE/BUCKET) 1
14 (#wwwe) | COVER (BUCKET/FRP,WHITE) 1
15 (W) | COVER (ARM HOSE,CLOTH) 1
1 6 (***********) COVER 1
17 | | 42262804000 | COVER,WINCH (CLOTH,WHITE/WINCH) | 1
21 (wexwrerrans) | OPE.ASSY,BUCKET 1 590445
(wrxwsmmnns) | OPE.ASSY (BUCKET) 1 590446
22 (W) | ELEC.ASSY (ARM) 1
23 (W+swwwannry | ELEC.ASSY,BUCKET 1 590391
(W) | ELEC.ASSY,BUCKET 1 590392 590445
(Frxwsmmnns) | E| EC.ASSY,BUCKET 1 590446
24 (#) | ACCESSORIES (BUCKET INNER MAT) 1

000005



AT-147-3 43010100071 UPPER
Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (S
MOUNT ASSY,TOOL BOX (LEFT/F:SINGLE-DECKER,R:NONE) 1
1

1 (***********)

2| | (wesserer) | BOX,TOOL (RIGHT/F:1-DECKER,R:NONE)
3| | (wewoooonr) | EARTHING DEVICE (8X20M,TOP CLIP) 1

000010




AT-147-3 43010100071 UPPER

PB1100358-00 PUMP,HYDRAULIC

100




AT-147-3 43010100071 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks
2 42441873001 | BRUSH,ROTARY JOINT 1
3 90101208040 | BOLT 3 M8X40
4 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 3 8
5 80720105016 | PIN,SPRING 1 5X16
6 42630760200 | SPACER 3 L=13
7 42630760100 | COVER 1
31 53154004000 | BUSH (THRUST) 1
32 42630891100  BODY 1
33 42630891200 | CORE 1
34 91531211000 | PACKING 2
35 91100211000 | SEAL,RING 2
37 82400000459 | CAP 1
38 82458202000 | NIPPLE,GREASE 1 B-TYPE PT1/8
39 80601111100 | RING,RITAINING 1 S$110
50 42630890000 | JOINT,ROTARY 1

000017




AT-147-3 43010100071 UPPER
PB1380358-01 POWER SUPPLY (MOUNT/ENGINE UNIT)




PB1411917-03 PIPING,LOWER (TANK)

AT-147-3 43010100071 UPPER

FRONT

>~




AT-147-3 43010100071 UPPER
PB5060002-00 BATTERY ASSY (12V28AH/PANASONIC)

CNEO

N

1
\t12v 28Ah)




AT-147-3 43010100071 UPPER
PB5260030-00 BOX ASSY




AT-147-3 43010100071 UPPER

PC1011454-00 OUTRIGGER (FRONT,LEFT/INNER CASE)

100
1




AT-147-3 43010100071 UPPER
PC1030346-00 CYLINDER,JACK

100 /
N

4T ﬁ____:__.....----z.s
| A\ I
| T 7 A
. Sl
| A 6 “ D iy \5 A
[
0 1 """‘---..\4 A
1 \7 A
| 8/
//’
1 9/
e —‘_/f';
b~ ]
10 ,/"Z:%‘
| /‘/’
|
r (N 1A
|
: /,,_12A
15 i—""""‘"——na
. smA
1445

APACKING SET KEY NO. 50

(KEY NO.4,5:647:11,412,13,14,16)




AT-147-3 43010100071 UPPER
PC1200639-02 PIPING,OUTRIGGER

FRONT SIDE




AT-147-3 43010100071 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End)
1 42614461102 | CASE,INNER 1
2 42613351200 | CASE,INNER (JACK) 1
4 36035100000 | CYLINDER,JACK 1
5 42502970100 | FLOAT ASSY 1
6 37000171720 | PIN 1
7 80601110250 | RING,RITAINING 2 S25
8 37000169010 | PIN 1 30
9 80601110300 | RING,RITAINING 2 S30
10 36625740001 | VALVE,CHECK 1
1 90171108055 | BOLT 4 M8X55
12 37000138750 | PIN 1 18
13 80136332036 | PIN,SPLIT 2 3.2X36
14 80400160127 | JOINT 1
15 91002801100 | O-RING 1 1B P11
16 36672460000 | FILTER (NIPPLE TYPE) 1
17 42612851010 | COVER 1
18 90186206014 | BOLT,FLANGE 2 M6X14
19 37000112320 | PIN 1
20 80601110120 | RING,RITAINING 2 S$12
21 91810130240 | FASTENER 2
22 31201770100 | PLATE,SLIDE 8 T=3.0
23 82467300106 | PLUG 4
41 36042810000 | CYLINDER,EXTENSION (FRONT) 1
42 80400160127 | JOINT 2
43 91002801100 | O-RING 3 1B P11
44 37002485290 | HOSE 1 L=1605
45 42612851350 | HARNESS 1 590391
42614051350 | HARNESS 1 590392
46 91810130240 | FASTENER 13
63 42612851420 | TRUNNION 1
100 42614461004 | CASE ASSY,INNER (FRONT,LEFT) 1

000047




AT-147-3 43010100071 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Re
1 42614692104 | CASE ASSY,INNER 1
2 42613351200 | CASE,INNER (JACK) 1
4 36035100000 | CYLINDER,JACK 1
5 42502970100 | FLOAT ASSY 1
6 37000171720 | PIN 1
7 80601110250 | RING,RITAINING 2 S25
8 37000169010 | PIN 1 30
9 80601110300 | RING,RITAINING 2 S30
10 36625740001 | VALVE,CHECK 1
1 90171108055 | BOLT 4 M8X55
12 37000138750 | PIN 1 18
13 80136332036 | PIN,SPLIT 2 3.2X36
14 80400160127 | JOINT 1
15 91002801100 | O-RING 1 1B P11
16 36672460000 | FILTER (NIPPLE TYPE) 1
17 42612851010 | COVER 1
18 90186206014 | BOLT,FLANGE 2 M6X14
19 37000112320 | PIN 1
20 80601110120 | RING,RITAINING 2 S$12
21 91810130240 | FASTENER 2
22 31201770100 | PLATE,SLIDE 8 T=3.0
23 90280200600 | NUT,FLANGE 1 M6
24 37000600700 | CLAMP 1 12X3
25 42614471010 | PLATE,SLIDE 1 T=2.0
26 82467300106 | PLUG 4
41 36042820000 | CYLINDER,EXTENSION (REAR) 1
42 80400160127 | JOINT 2
43 91002801100 | O-RING 3 1B P11
44 37002474980 | HOSE 1 L=2075
45 42613213100 | HARNESS 1
46 91810130240 | FASTENER 13
63 42612851420 | TRUNNION 1
100 42614692005 | CASE ASSY,INNER (REAR,LEFT) 1

000052



AT-147-3 43010100071 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Sel

1

42972380000

CLAMP HEAD ASSY (YONDENKO/SAFETY HOSE)

000057



AT-147-3 43010100071 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks

1 42272361103 | COVER 1
2 42272361201 | COVER 1
3 42272361301 | COVER 1
4 90101206016 | BOLT 8 M6X16
5 80172803008 | SCREW,MACHINE 8 M3X8
6 90201500300 | NUT 8 M3
7 90302510301 | WASHER,SPRING (SUS 3) 8
8 82466100702 | CATCH 2
9 80172804012 | SCREW,MACHINE 12 M4X12

10 90201500400 | NUT 12 M4

11 90302510401 | WASHER,SPRING 12 4

12 82464110305 | HINGE 2

13 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 8 6

14 90303070601 | WASHER,PLAIN 8 6

50 42272361004 | COVER ASSY 1

000062



AT-147-3 43010100071 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start)
1 36623930000 | VALVE,PILOT CHECK 1
2 91002801000 | O-RING 2 1B P10
3 36054430000 | CYLINDER ASSY (LIFT,BUCKET FRAME) 1
6 90180210035 | BOLT,BUTTON 2 M10X35
100 42268804001 | CYLINDER ASSY (LIFT,BUCKET FRAME WITH VALVE) 1

000067



AT-147-3 43010100071 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (Enc
2 36081560000 | REDUCER,SWING SPEED 1
3 90171118070 | BOLT (DACRO) 3 M18X70
4 90303501805 | WASHER,PLAIN 6 18
5 90201781800 | NUT (DACRO) 3 M18
6 90171212035 | BOLT (DACRO) 2 M12X35 590399
90174112035 | BOLT 2 M12X35 590400
7 90710012400 | SCREW,SET 2 M12X40
8 90203201200 | NUT 4 M12
9 90172112035 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 2 M12X35
10 90302041201 | WASHER,SPRING 2 12
11 36662590000 | MOTOR,HYDRAULIC (SWING) 1 590369
36664070000  MOTOR,OIL 1 590370
12 91002908500 | O-RING 1 1B G85
31 37002302450 | BEARING,SWING (NSK) 1
32 37002303560 | BEARING,SWING (NIHON MONORACE) 1
37002304750 | BEARING,SWING (KOYO) 1
41 37002399010 | SEAL (UP,DOWN-SIDE SET) 1
42 82456201000 | NIPPLE,GREASE 6 A-TYPE PT1/8

000072



AT-147-3 43010100071 UPPER
PE5020170-00 ELEC.ASSY (WINCH)

| | F CNBSb M F CNBSa M
— i o ) -
£ - r‘—@f L - --
OOd L Ll /17 -
e -
_!,:_: L - ! -
- -
-~ -
:‘L— 1 F CNEZ M F CNBY M

s L.
._Mc F
ol
. MCN/OF
mm' -t 4
- I__:}I"I CN71 F
MCNT2F

- F CN382 M
ary OO0 N~
odf I M CN&7 F | /LS
ATF1 I_:-w-\_:%a




AT-147-3 43010100071 UPPER
PE5060007-00 ELEC.ASSY,BUCKET

- 9,10
\x’?&"{‘j -

I __
™ b~
| CN327,CN328, CNI30

CN307 . CN30OB . CN320

N\ -—
o I e 27
! 1.3
-
/] .
30 (47 170,10
i 18
-
= tae |

33
CHN51,CN312

cx@\

vl

".'L 17||p- :/)/{‘
CNZO1 , CNZO5

I
£ 'Q_ 55 i/,

CN306 W - \
N t)! : _ CN73,CN74,CN75,CN76
e - - CNB1,CNB2,CNB3
CNB4 . CNES . CNBS . CNB7

CNB8,CNBY,CNBF , CN345

() 33

26



AT-147-3 43010100071 UPPER
PE5190006-04 ELEC.ASSY,SWING FRAME

L

4 \ ’
— - CN27 CN28 — =
\ ] CcN2g
__ 4.194.197 217 22,23
T — 24
i CN3O - |
EBSW 3 1
A<(CN42 ™5 - 45,81 &
| 25 e .
T = .
L ] n
! |__\ AMC3_: ]
chvl \ |CNAF N CNI7
CNV3 f !
CNVD CNV2,CNV4
CNV56,CNVID
12,137
I
17
7 !
I
C—-=— CNA CNL + CNR1 -1 __
1
i _J

CNR2,CNR3,CNR4 _-r ::‘I
CNRS,CN18,CN38 L

I-

i



AT-147-3 43010100071 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End) | Remarks

500

36073820000

WINCH

000085



AT-147-3 43010100071 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks
1 37002465910 | HOSE 2 L=580
2 91002801800 | O-RING 2 1B P18
3 80481304024 | JOINT 2
4 37012400750 | HOSE 1 L=1050
5 37002475170 | HOSE 1 L=950
6 37002460360 | HOSE 1 L=780
7 37002489470 | HOSE 1 L=790
8 80430620400 | JOINT 1
9 80481302020 | JOINT 1 G1/4-G1/4
10 80481302025 | JOINT 1 L,G1/4-G1/4
11 91002801100 | O-RING 2 1B P11
12 37002467720 | HOSE 1 L=420
14 80320010075 | FITTING 1 KUD12-020N
15 81408000160 | PIPE,STEEL 1M 12X1.4T
16 90101208020 | BOLT 3 M8X20
17 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 3 8
31 91002801100 | O-RING 12 1B P11
41 42342842000 | VALVE ASSY,SOLENOID 2
42 90172106040 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 8 M6X40
43 80471020502 | JOINT 7
44 80400160127 | JOINT 1
45 37000925690 | JOINT 1
46 42312284110 | FITTING,FLANGE 1
47 37000928830 | JOINT 1
48 80316090020 | PLUG 7 KKT PT1/8
49 42342460320 | ORIFICE 4 1.0
50 36741770000 | VALVE,SOLENOID 2
52 90172105050 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 8 M5X50
53 80303130141 | FITTING,ELBOW 1 KLO12-020E

000090



AT-147-3 43010100071 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Re
2 42202592000 | BOOM,TOP 1
3 42202593002 | SADDLE 1
4 42202594000 | BOOM,2ND 1
5 42202709510 | BOOM,BASE 1
6 37001922851 | ROPE,WIRE (TESAC) 2 8X4.795M
7 37001922871 | ROPE,WIRE (TESAC) 2 10X9.22M
9 37000115380 | PIN 1
10 90238403008 | NUT,CASTLE 1 M30X2
11 80136360050 | PIN,SPLIT 1 6X50
12 90303073001 | WASHER,PLAIN 1 30
16 42202700010 | PIN 1
17 80601110300 | RING,RITAINING 2 S30
18 42202590051 | PLATE N T=0.8
19 42202590061 | PLATE N T=0.5
20 42202590330 | PLATE N T=0.5
21 37002019390 | PLATE,SLIDE 2
22 37002019420 | PLATE,SLIDE 2
23 37000586481 | PLATE N T=0.6
24 37000588300 | PLATE 2 T=0.6
25 42202590090 | PLATE 4 T=0.5
26 42202590200 | PLATE N T=0.8
27 90201701600 | NUT 10 M16
28 90303501601 | WASHER,PLAIN 10 16
29 42202590281 | SPACER 10
30 37000588310 | PLATE 8 T=0.6
31 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 48 10
32 90180210045 | BOLT,BUTTON 4 M10X45
33 37000588320 | PLATE 8 T=0.6
34 37002019410 | PLATE,SLIDE 2
36 37000588330 | PLATE 2 T=0.6
37 90180210055 | BOLT,BUTTON 4
38 42202590360 | PIN 2
39 42200021510 | PLATE 2
40 37001007740 | SHEAVE ASSY 2
41 42202700120 | PLATE 1 T=0.8
42 42201630570 | PLATE N T=2.3
44 42202700130 | PLATE 1 T=1.0
45 37002018110 | PLATE,SLIDE 2
46 90180210025 | BOLT,BUTTON 24 M10X25
47 82455106000 | NIPPLE,GREASE 4 A-M6F FE
50 80601110200 | RING,RITAINING 4 S20
51 42202590220 | PLATE N T=0.8
52 42202590230 | PLATE N T=0.5
53 42202590240 | PLATE N T=0.5
54 42202590250 | PLATE N T=1.0
55 90172106008 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 16 M6X8
57 37002018070 | PLATE,SLIDE 2
58 37002018060 | PLATE,SLIDE 4
59 37000586470 | PLATE N T=1.0
60 37000586460 | PLATE N T=1.0
62 37000155020 | PIN 4
63 42202590210 | PLATE N T=0.8
64 37002018120 | PLATE,SLIDE 2
65 37000508520 | PLATE N T=0.8
66 80184306012 | SCREW,MACHINE 4 M6X12
67 37002006500 | PLATE,SLIDE 2
68 37002010340 | PLATE,SLIDE 2
69 90180210016 | BOLT,BUTTON 8 M10X16
70 37000176290 | PIN 1
71 37000303050 | SPACER 2 L=9
72 42202590100 | SHEAVE ASSY 1
73 80602110300 | RING,RITAINING 2 R30
74 31630482500 | CAP 4

000094



AT-147-3 43010100071 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks
1 81408000130 | PIPE,STEEL 4 M 10X1.8T
2 81408000130 | PIPE,STEEL 4 M 10X1.8T
3 81408000241 | PIPE,STEEL 2 M 18X1.9T
4 81408000160 | PIPE,STEEL 4 M 12X1.4T
5 81408000210 | PIPE,STEEL 4 M 15X2.0T
6 80400160201 | JOINT 2
7 37002471140 | HOSE 2 L=1750
8 80320010090 | FITTING 1 KUD15-030N
9 80320010080 | FITTING 1 KUD12-030N
10 80320010140 | FITTING 1 KUD18-040N
11 42347061001 | SUPPORT 1
12 37002478770 | HOSE 4 L=9200
13 80400160127 | JOINT 4
14 91002801100 | O-RING 4 1B P11
15 37002488250 | HOSE 2 L=9380
17 42347062001 | SUPPORT 1
18 42343740100 | COVER 1
19 80192486010 | SCREW,MACHINE 4 M6X10
20 90101210020 | BOLT 4 M10X20
21 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 4 10
23 80320020080 | FITTING 1 KUF12-030N
24 80320020090 | FITTING 1 KUF15-030N
25 80320020050 | FITTING 2 KUF10-020N
28 42346820401 | CLAMP 3
29 42346820100 | SUPPORT 1
30 90180208020 | BOLT,BUTTON 2 M8X20
31 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 27 8
32 90171108018 | BOLT 4 M8X18
33 42346820200 | ROLLER ASSY 1 590445
35 37000587400 | PLATE 2 T=6
37 42346820300 | SHEAVE ASSY (MARUCH) 1
39 90101208045 | BOLT 2 M8X45
40 90101208012 | BOLT 2 M8X12
41 42344970800 | SUPPORT 1
43 37000573430 | PLATE 10 T=1
44 90203201200 | NUT 4 M12
45 90101208020 | BOLT 7 M8X20
46 37000312510 | SPACER 3 L=27.5
47 90303071201 | WASHER,PLAIN 4 12
48 90302041201 | WASHER,SPRING 2 12
49 42346820603 | CLAMP 1
50 42346820502 | CLAMP 1
51 90303070801 | WASHER,PLAIN 6 8
52 42346820150 | SUPPORT 1
53 90201200800 | NUT 9 M8
54 37000304160 | SPACER 8 L=30
55 37000587440 | PLATE 2 T=6
56 42346820350 | SUPPORT 2
57 91810132530 | FASTENER 2
58 37000601410 | CUSHION 2
59 37000601110 | CLAMP 1
60 90101208035 | BOLT 1 M8X35
71 42346820210 | SUPPORT 1
72 37000189860 | PIN 1
73 42340234240 | ROLLER 3 =9
74 44340392420 | ROLLER 4
75 90303100801 | WASHER,PLAIN 14 8 590445
90303100801 | WASHER,PLAIN N 8 590446
76 80136320016 | PIN,SPLIT 2 2X16
81 37000928200 | JOINT 1
82 80400160129 | JOINT 2
83 91002801400 | O-RING 3 1B P14
84 80316070060 | PLUG 1 PF3/8

000097



AT-147-3 43010100071 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42507251100 | SUPPORT 1
2 90101208016 | BOLT 8 M8X16
3 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 8 8
4 82466003104 | CAP 1
21 42623043100 | PLATE 2 T=9

000101



AT-147-3 43010100071 UPPER
Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
6 82100000665 | CAP (BLACK) 1
7 82105900040 | SWITCH,TOGGLE 1
10 42502852203 | HARNESS 1

000106




AT-147-3 43010100071 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

100

42356380102

HARNESS

1

000111



AT-147-3 43010100071 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

100

42352350400

HARNESS

1

000116



AT-147-3 43010100071 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

100

42736670100

HARNESS

1

000121



AT-147-3 43010100071 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

100

42612851350

HARNESS

1

000126



AT-147-3 43010100071 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

100

42357160100

HARNESS

1

000131



AT-147-3 43010100071 UPPER
Pos No. Parts No Parts Name | Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
27 82182809623 | DIODE 1
36 82182819823 | DIODE 4 1.5A
100 42901450101 | HARNESS 1

000136



AT-147-3 43010100071 UPPER
PH5032504-00 HARNESS

100

CN95 CN99q CN340 CN341 CN342 CN343

@D R @R @B @D @D
N

J2

a1

Ja

! CN97 CNEF3 CNT8 CN94 CN95 CN92




AT-147-3 43010100071 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages

32 34351562510 | BOX,FUSE 1
33 82100001841 | FUSE 3 20A,YELLOW
35 82100001839 | FUSE 7 10A.RED
52 82100001836 | FUSE 2 3A
55 82100001840 | FUSE 2 15A,BLUE
71 82182819823 | DIODE 5 1.5A

100 42654360102 | HARNESS (MAIN) 1

000145



AT-147-3 43010100071 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

100

42354820200

HARNESS

1

000150



AT-147-3 43010100071 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remark
1 36340345610 | SCREW 7
2 36663415010 | GEROLLER 1
3 36663415020 | SHAFT,DRIVING 1
4 36663415030 | CAP (END) 1
6 36660375070 | KEY 1 7X7X31.5
7 36660405020 | PLATE (SPACER) 1
8 36072725270 | FLANGE 1
9 36660375050 | RACE (BEARING) 1

10 36660375080 | SHAFT (OUTPUT) 1
1 36663415040 | HOUSING 1
13 36660375060 | BEARING,THRUST NEEDLE 1
14 36661585030 | SCREW 4
15 36663415050 | PIN (PISTON) 1
23 36660405070 | BALL 2
28 36663415060 | COVER (PISTON) 1
29 36663415070 | SCREW 4
31 36663415080 | SPRING 1
41 36663415090 | SEAL KIT 1
52 36663415100 | O-RING 1
100 36663410000 | MOTOR,HYDRAULIC 1

000155



AT-147-3 43010100071 UPPER
P11120215-02 VALVE,SOLENOID

200

I f
— Bl AR 2 . )
=B s
g |
P

110 116

105

107 114 108 109 106 115 104 103 113 192




AT-147-3 43010100071 UPPER
P11140133-01 VALVE,CHECK




AT-147-3 43010100071 UPPER
P11140212-00 VALVE,CHECK

100

56

89




AT-147-3 43010100071 UPPER
P11300041-00 FILTER,OIL

10

0%%;
0%
03000
09090
0920%
o%o




AT-147-3 43010100071 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 37002438420 | HOSE 1 L=1850 TO 1800
2 37002437130 | HOSE 1 L=1900
3 37002456180 | HOSE 1 L=1850
4 82100001411 | TUBE,SPIRAL 2| M SE-08BK
5 90101208015 | BOLT 2 M8X15
6 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 2 8
8 91810130270 | FASTENER 20
9 91002801800 | O-RING 2 1B P18

10 80481304024 | JOINT 2

1 37002406620 | HOSE 1 L=1660
12 37012400740 | HOSE 1 L=1660
13 37002473680 | HOSE 1 L=1720
14 37002437630 | HOSE 1 L=1840
15 42832750010 | PLATE 1

16 37002479570 | HOSE 2 L=1090
17 37002473640 | HOSE 1 L=1040
19 37002471530 | HOSE 1 L=2040
20 37002406670 | HOSE 2 L=1610
21 82420912713 | TRIM 1M

22 80430620400 | JOINT 2

41 42347241100 | JOINT 1

42 80400160129 | JOINT 4

43 80400160127 | JOINT 5

44 80316090020 | PLUG 3 KKT PT1/8
45 91002801100 | O-RING 7 1B P11
46 91002801400 | O-RING 4 1B P14

000178



AT-147-3 43010100071 UPPER

PK1011432-03 FRAME




AT-147-3 43010100071 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks
1 42272361003 | COVER ASSY 1 590405
42272361004 | COVER ASSY 1 590406 590433
42272361005 | COVER ASSY 1 590434
3 90101208016 | BOLT 12 M8X16
4 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 12 8
5 90303070801 | WASHER,PLAIN 12 8
6 90101206014 | BOLT 6 M6X14
7 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 6 6
8 37000512320 | PLATE 6
9 42270480020 | COVER 1
10 42272360100 | COVER 1
13 82466009202 | CATCH 1 590399
14 80172803008 | SCREW,MACHINE 2 M3X8 590399
15 90303520301 | WASHER,PLAIN 2 3 590399
16 82400000393 | INSULATOR 1 590399
17 80172804016 | SCREW,MACHINE 1 M4X16 590399
18 90201500400 | NUT 1 M4 590399
19 90302510401 | WASHER,SPRING 1 4 590399
20 37000550890 | PLATE 3
21 90303070401 | WASHER,PLAIN 1 4 590394 590399
31 42272362002 | COVER ASSY 1 590371
32 42272362003 | COVER ASSY 1 590372 590399
33 42272362004 | COVER ASSY 1 590400
41 42272362102 | COVER 1 590371
43 82464107501 | HINGE 2
44 90201500300 | NUT 8 M3 590371
90201500300 | NUT 14 M3 590372
45 90302510301 | WASHER,SPRING (SUS 3) 8 590371
90302510301 | WASHER,SPRING (SUS 3) | 14 590372
46 80175803008 | SCREW,MACHINE 8 M3X8
62 42272362201 | COVER 1 590371
71 42272362103 | COVER 1 590372 590399
72 42272362202 | COVER 1 590372 590399
77 82466117003 | LOCK 1 590372
78 80175803010 | SCREW,MACHINE 6 M3X8 590372
79 90303520301 | WASHER,PLAIN 2 3 590372
91 42272362104 | COVER 1 590400
92 42272362203 | COVER 1 590400
100 42272362010 | PLATE 4 T=0.5 590402
101 42272362020 | PLATE 1 T=0.5 590402
102 42272362030 | PLATE 1 T=0.5 590402

000186



AT-147-3 43010100071 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks | Pages

1

42505350000

COVER (RACK;B)

1

000191



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+147+3+43010100071+UPPER+Spare+Parts

AT-147-3 43010100071 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42331947510 | SHAFT 1
2 42330037771 | POTENTIOMETER 3
3 42331947530 | FLANGE 1
4 42331947540 | SLIDER 1
5 42331947550 | SLIDER 1
6 42331947560 | SPRING 2
7 42331947570 | BUSHING 1
8 42331947580 | FRAME 1
9 42331947590 | PLATE 2

10 42331947600 | ARM 2
11 42331947610 | LEVER 4
12 42331947620 | ARM 2
13 42331947630 | BEARING 1
14 42331947640 | BEARING 1
15 42331947650 | BEARING 1
16 42331947660 | LEVER 2
17 42331947670 | PLATE 1
18 42331947680 | PLATE 2
19 42331947690 | HOLDER 3
20 42331947700 | SHAFT 2
21 42331947710 | SPACER 4
22 42331947720 | CLAMP 2
23 42331947730 | CLAMP 1
25 42331947750 | SPACER 2
26 42331947760 | SPACER 2
27 42331947770 | SPACER 1
28 42331947780 | PIN 1
29 42331947790 | STOPPER 1
30 42331947800 | LEVER 1
31 42331947810 | LEVER 1
32 42331947820 | BOX 1
33 42331247660 | BOARD 1
35 42331947830 | PLATE 3
36 42331947840 | PLATE 1
37 42331947850 | WASHER,PLAIN 2
38 42331947860 | GRIP 1
39 42331947870 | CAP 1
40 42331947880 | SHAFT 1
41 42331947890 | SHIM 1
42 42331947900 | GRIP 1
43 42331947910 | CUSHION 1
44 42331247720 | SWITCH,LEAD 3
45 42331947930 | SHIM 3
46 91001100300 | O-RING 1 1A P3
47 91001101600 | O-RING 1 1A P16
48 91001204000 | O-RING 1 1A G40
49 42331947950 | SPRING 1
61 42331947940 | BOOT ASSY 1
100 42331942000 | LEVER,CONTROL 1

000196



AT-147-3 43010100071 UPPER
PM5150180-00 MODIFICATION ASSY

4"\_/!
i
R R
r—=1 1
| li<:>i_ -- _Joi’ .
__ /"
| ) 3
Vo ""“ I-J,j—ffjg—ﬁd;r_é\; ]. !
,f L H
¥ i ' CN369
Lp (==
g | = N
| F{J[w B :
J:::i}:::l]l !-{M h \i\\ CN370
. ' N—
E:iJ!L:J | | J'{
11 TI!L 24.'3 __1_ Lo
! E:j“i‘.t: - g p !
EI::EE: [ rrf_;;!‘|, IL!-,_;?_, H
! | |_L\;|I |ir__-;j_, :
. .r"J!T"‘ J' L] : p
1 Il N - =
/|L|J___ s *.,?_:::,’ |
o _ ___ﬂ, _ N
[y |
e _u (i
(= - |1

INSIDE OF RELAY BOX




AT-147-3 43010100071 UPPER
PM5210010-00 MOTOR ASSY,OIL

100




AT-147-3 43010100071 UPPER
PN1014747-01 ELEC.ASSY

6 _CNB7b

8

-

O
1! ]

I

FISW

SERBNLIS D » > ONBRBEREANELT(REL,
CESBOY S RRELh xS DRAR, BTTH5F 20}
LA— (24 2 %) EPARBELTR>T, MEL,

h ABE/ T— 2SR

bt 10 11

/ /

Taokii}

O

T-22

n

!

|

[

1

|

1]
¢-j¢

W W e

-5




AT-147-3 43010100071 UPPER
PN1015023-00 ELEC.ASSY (ARM)




AT-147-3 43010100071 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42502900021 | HARNESS 1 00023(
2 91810130240 | FASTENER 5
3 42502900010 | PLATE,NAME 1
4 42473740030 | LAMP ASSY 1
5 80172305020 | SCREW,MACHINE 2 M5X20
6 90302040501 | WASHER,SPRING 2 5
7 90303070501 | WASHER,PLAIN 2 5
8 90201200500 | NUT 2 M5

000217



AT-147-3 43010100071 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42356443551 | CASE 1
2 42356443600 | COVER 1
3 42355192100 | PLATE 1
4 42351693500 | RELAY ASSY 2
5 42355192200 | HARNESS 1 000134
6 80174303010 | SCREW,MACHINE 6 M3X10
8 90302040301 | WASHER,SPRING | 10 3
9 91810132530 | FASTENER 2
10 80182306012 | SCREW,MACHINE 6 M6X12
12 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 6 6
13 82400000201 | GROMMET 1 KG-016
14 80174303006 | SCREW,MACHINE 4 M3X6
100 42356443501 | RELAY BOX 1

000222



AT-147-3 43010100071 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks

2 42356377510 | COVER 1
3 42356377520 | SCREW 12 M4X8
4 42356377530 | WASHER 12 M4
5 42356377540 | HARNESS 1
6 42356377550 | HARNESS 1
7 42356377560 | COVER 2
8 42356377570 | SCREW 4 M3X4
9 42357167510 | BOARD,POWER 1

11 42356371170 | BOARD ASSY 1

12 42356377580 | SEAT (SILICONE) 1

13 42356377590 | SEAT (SILICONE) 1

15 42356377600  SPACER 9

16 42356377610 | SCREW 24 M3X6

21 42357167530 | BOARD,CPU (WITH DATA) 1 590479

42357167540 | BOARD,CPU (WITH DATA) 1 590480
100 42357161000 | TRANSMITTER,SIGNAL 1

000227



AT-147-3 43010100071 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages

32 34351562510 | BOX,FUSE 1
33 82100001841 | FUSE 3 20A,YELLOW
35 82100001839 | FUSE 7 10A.RED
48 82161202010 | RELAY 2
52 82100001836 | FUSE 2 3A
55 82100001840 | FUSE 2 15A,BLUE

100 42654360100 | HARNESS (MAIN) 1

000232



AT-147-3 43010100071 UPPER
PN5010294-00 NAME PLATE ASSY (BUCKET)

1 2 4 5 6 7 8
3
/ / / / / /
ONT ; A = ntﬂ; T=h3A A ptiry F A4 ON "
a - ¥
& Ol &= ] B [3] 6 :
H 100M8Y ] o) o]
10 11 13 17 18
/ / 12 /
xyy Rl ON o/ Sy FI :
3
O |Oi0] @» (O
ity ry »
20 25
19 b 21 P ’
n ‘ 3
r
<y |7 e Z
b v a
L | ® 4
27 28
26 / /
= /x AR/ Roe tRE! ARG /#ERLtORE’
oMy FU—REMETLABALE, RBIRTHN cARCARUABNIRNHANEST
ALZTRR  RRRNW MRLET, 2OR, EACREMETHELRE ERBRET,
NERDA-E04 V5D WEM-HRUST. ORENANE L Wd, RERLURE
BUCERLTSRED, TRy U~ ERBLTS MEL. VB ERRLTRERALT{REL,
ofEMNARERNLT ¢ KA,
onbdy b » REBEBALTLEEN,
29 31 ONRARET T EL,
o BRUN TIERL LT KL,
/ oMk BECOERANCRERLEY
TLREWN,
Y L
T=ARRAN 12" BEELTSREL, TO%,
AMB#AS » FRONCMELT S MEL,

RFy p v T=AAL Y, Ky MK BN (B
CL) . A, ROl T-ANBNENETY,

WEAESARBLREDT S, —BENYALED
FACEBLER. ENSACRELEY.

32 34
ERTREBA® S
AMC GERARELERE) #ENLT, T-4040 94 »$RLITERR,
MO ELEES, T=ARUF—A=w bt FTROC 721 N0

RORBCESRE, EATHRAS o5 TON)
ELgitaReN 3L, T-LERTURTRON
FETICEHTREY.
it 7-AAR
=1ty HERAE Aol
250RRTTRELE Nt -

» 10Ty b T=hfiRI g=

THAL T R, —p

33 36 38

ARs

F—aL 2 LET-ARBNERCRETE, AAN
BERELRE EdA. ENORhMBY ETDT,

T=ARRRNE LT A ¥ E LSO LTORE
ThEnT{Man,

ER/ Ty ENM

ostr s btNRES" S ERLEERRAY S b O
AERREL T ME,

ORMRIHET ¥ & L BARNNEATy bOREN
BATHSHXB (U SLBMNBYET, COLEB
ry FE—AEST, TUREFCATENEL
T{REY,

ARE /REhxr’

ostry bRy b L2 FESR
N, ARty FORBID
LR LMBDOT, PENE
HEOEIELT RSN,




AT-147-3 43010100071 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

1

37002227800

PLATE,CAUTION

1

000240




AT-147-3 43010100071 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks | Pages

NO AL WN -

42391164010
42398322010
42398322020
42398322030
42393204010
42398322060
42398322050

PLATE,NAME
PLATE,NAME
PLATE,NAME
PLATE,NAME
PLATE,NAME
PLATE,NAME
PLATE,NAME

1

I S N N

000244




AT-147-3 43010100071 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Rem:
20 42332677560 | SPRING 1
25 42332677520 | PLUG 1
26 42332677530 | BOOT 1
36 42332677590 | STOPPER 1
41 42332677600 | SPRING 2
45 42332677610 | COVER 1
46 42332677620 | CAP 1
53 42332677630 | BEARING 2
54 42332677540 | SPRING 1
55 42332677650 | SPRING 2
61 42332677660 | WASHER 1

100 42332672003 | OPE.ASSY (LEVER,CONTROL) 1

000248



AT-147-3 43010100071 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pa
2 42470721010 | JOINT 2 590453
37000933940 | JOINT 2 590454
3 42470721301 | PRUNER 1
4 80456020410 | JOINT,SELF SEALING 1
5 80456010410 | JOINT,SELF SEALING 1
6 42470721200 | HOSE ASSY 1
7 42470721100 | COVER 1
8 91000590800 | O-RING 2 AS568-908 590454
21 42470727530 | CAP (DUST) 1
24 42470727540 | CAP (DUST) 1
26 42470727520 | CAP (DUST) 1
27 42470727510 | CAP (DUST) 1
51 42340017540 | CAP 1
61 42340017530 | CAP 1

000253



PP6080006-03 PIPING ASSY,BUCKET

AT-147-3 43010100071 UPPER

23 - 131 29

122




AT-147-3 43010100071 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Re!
4 90101210035 | BOLT 3 M10X35
5 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 7 10
6 90101208065 | BOLT 2 M8X65
7 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 8 8
8 37002402610 | HOSE 2 L=1980
9 80481103030 | JOINT 1 L,G3/8-G3/8
10 80492006061 | FILTER (WITH O-RING) 1
11 90101210085 | BOLT 2 M10X85
12 37002452740 | HOSE 1 L=1000
13 90101210065 | BOLT 2 M10X65
14 80441030604 | FITTING,ELBOW 2
15 37000908730 | JOINT (WITH O-RING) 2 L,G3/8-G1/4
16 37002416380 | HOSE 1 L=1980
17 37000300740 | SLEEVE 3 18-12
18 91002801800 | O-RING 2 1B P18
19 80430620400 | JOINT 1
20 37002401610 | HOSE 1 L=800
21 37002489550 | HOSE 1 L=2090
22 91002801100 | O-RING 2 1B P11
23 37002488320 | HOSE 1 L=450 590430
37002418450 | HOSE 1 L=450 590431
24 37002489560 | HOSE 1 L=1600 590430
37002418480 | HOSE 1 L=1600 590431
25 37002489570 | HOSE 2 L=1790 590430
37002418490 | HOSE 2 L=1790 590431
27 91810132530 | FASTENER 20
28 37002411640 | HOSE 1 L=750
29 80420026061 | FILTER (WITH O-RING) 1
30 37002489600 | HOSE 1 L=1140
31 80400160128 | JOINT 1 S,G3/8-G1/4
32 89640201000 | HOSE 1 660-NFK,1M
33 80400160131 | JOINT 2
34 91002801400 | O-RING 5 1B P14
35 37002489630 | HOSE 1 L=1320
36 80400160127 | JOINT 1
37 37002489610 | HOSE 1 L=2200
38 80400160129 | JOINT 2 590394
39 37002411650 | HOSE 1 L=850
40 37002489580 | HOSE 1 L=850
41 37002459240 | HOSE 1 L=940
42 37000925950 | JOINT 1 S,G1/4-G1/4
43 37002488330 | HOSE 1 L=470 590430
37002418500 | HOSE 1 L=470 590431
45 82100001819 | TUBE,SPIRAL 2 M SE-18BK
46 37000714040 | CLAMP ASSY 3 18X2
47 37002489640 | HOSE 1 L=2030
48 82100002017 | CLAMP 2 WR30
49 90201200800 | NUT 4 M8
50 37002488310 | HOSE 1 L=1670 590430
37002418510 | HOSE 1 L=1670 590431
52 42346840600 | GUIDE 1
53 42346840700 | GUIDE 1
54 37000714881 | CLAMP ASSY 1
55 37002489650 | HOSE 1 L=1070
56 37002489540 | HOSE 1 L=1850
57 37000714030 | CLAMP ASSY 1 18X1
58 82100001411 | TUBE,SPIRAL 2| M SE-08BK
59 37000714240 | CLAMP ASSY 1
60 90101208012 | BOLT 2 M8X12
61 80456460600 | JOINT,SELF SEALING (SOCKET) 1
81 36741510000 | VALVE,CONTROL 1
82 80400160130 | JOINT 3 S,G1/2-G3/8 590430
83 80400160176 | JOINT 3 S,G1/2-1/4 590430

000260



AT-147-3 43010100071 UPPER

PR5020008-00 RADIATOR ASSY

102 . 201

1-101

3




AT-147-3 43010100071 UPPER
PR5100072-00 RELAY BOX ASSY

100
| \\\Z
7
9,11 .
V‘ \
| \
o1 \\
Py
3 Wiy L—
CNB30D
! 44, 45 3'6/ zysva
CNS14
THREY L -
CN119 3‘6/
| fz |© oA/ wm
LengyL- ~ my -
CN120 6 < t , AL .
- N 1 77 /é/—
TE A RyL-
M |U|'|U| o 3 _CN130
1 —
I 13"-. ,-
~ T — \ \ // 6 TORBY b
t_5°jﬂ7up- - 3 CNI126
CN
——3.6T T | L=
'_,-——"J@ — // 6 _ _
25—puL— 19 B e 5 E;Tel-gwuq
| CNBOZ 3,61 ] iNE
Wi | 6 ABI D !
Rey L— |11 - ) 1 ER=sa
SNove 567 3 CN123
CND BE
6
|
Za— MARUL-D /’6 ;A S rvamyL
=D 1~ s __CN121 I
AW Ty v N :
By L— A -
HEE /4'6 3 TyovmEyL-
| CND72 / . CN122
/] —
7-292FUL— 3.6
CN127 g /
| ol Ve 3 6/ \
=RPY - ] .
S [ 9,10 ,
CN118
\ \ CN148
| L
2/ / : > |
19, 20 ,
cN131 21,22 17.18 \ ...
CN132 / 19,20 AL YN—2R




AT-147-3 43010100071 UPPER
PS5420081-00 SUPPORT ASSY (WINCH,JIB)

12

43 22
22 40
; 22 35,36
-"-—

22
53 §— 40 10 0
43 — -

16

21




AT-147-3 43010100071 UPPER
PS5530117-00 SWITCH ASSY (ELEC.BOOSTER, REMOTE:2M,NANABOSI,KASUGA)

3! //




AT-147-3 43010100071 UPPER

PV1030001-00 SWITCH BOX (FOR BOOSTER)

10




AT-147-3 43010100071 UPPER
PV5040021-00 VALVE ASSY,CHECK




AT-147-3 43010100071 UPPER

PV5240020-00 VALVE ASSY,SOLENOID

- J—

10




AT-147-3 43010100071 UPPER
PW1050018-01 WEDGE (STOPPER FOR TIRE/JUSTIN)

!/



AT-147-3 43010100071 UPPER
PX1030696-01 FENDER

iia =D== >\‘
ul—"—it_g.:._; [

Tl

\J




AT-147-3 43010100071 UPPER
PX1270125-00 WOOD BLOCK (WITH RUBBER,T=100)




AT-147-3 43010100071 UPPER
PX1310050-00 MOUNT,LAMP (BUCKET,FOR NTT,OPTION)

i i e
o= )
| ) i 12 34567
|l |




AT-147-3 43010100071 UPPER
PX1351309-00 BOX,TOOL

100

| NG
A—I- o M g E E
- v

I - :

/ || || N
5 H L:’- --------------------------- 2,9 .

38

[ 1
r
& F— Q..
T 1 \3
A




AT-147-3 43010100071 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks
1 42422267510 | BODY (RUBBER) 1
3 42422267520 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 6 M12X35
5 80720105010 | PIN,SPRING 6 5X10
100 42422261810 | COUPLING 1

000324






AT-147-3 43010100071 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Page:
1 42837602000 | BOX,TOOL 1 00032
2 42837601100 | SUPPORT 1
3 90186208014 | BOLT,FLANGE 2 M8X14
4 42836981100 | STEP 1
6 90101212022 | BOLT 4 M12X22
7 90302041201 | WASHER,SPRING 4 12
8 90101210025 | BOLT 9 M10X25
9 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 1 10

11 82400000528 | GROMMET 2
12 90101208016 | BOLT 4 M8X16
13 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 11 8
14 82401800060 | PLUG (FOR M6) 10
15 42836401200 | STEP 1
31 42837605100 | SUPPORT 1
32 42835795200 | SUPPORT 1
34 90101210035 | BOLT 2 M10X35
36 90101208025 | BOLT 2 M8X25
38 90303071001 | WASHER,PLAIN 3 10
40 42837605200 | FENDER 1
41 37000505950 | PLATE 12 T=3.2
42 42837605300 | SUPPORT 1
43 37000506530 | PLATE 4 T=4.5
44 90201200800 | NUT 5 M8
45 90201201000 | NUT 2 M10
46 37000517380 | PLATE 4 T=2.3TO 3.2
47 37000581940 | PLATE 4 T=0.5
61 42394484020 | PLATE (NON-SLIP) 7
62 42833782010 | PLATE (NON-SLIP) 4
63 89730000010 | TAPE 1
81 42394484010 | PLATE (NON-SLIP) 1
82 42393891070 | PLATE (NON-SLIP) 1
83 42393891060 | PLATE (NON-SLIP) 2
84 42396552010 | PLATE (NON-SLIP) 1
85 42397246020 | PLATE (NON-SLIP) 1
203 (Fraasy - BOX, TOOL 1 00032

000333



AT-147-3 43010100071 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | S¢
60 (Fr*sessssk) ) MOUNT,LAMP (BUCKET,FOR NTT,OPTION) 1
61 (Frxpxxea) | PUMP,GREASE (400CC) 1
62 42473401000 | TOOLS 1
63 91991601013 | ACCESSORIES (WRENCH) 1
64 42461681000 | WEDGE (YELLOW) 1
65 (Frxrxxma) | WOOD BLOCK (W=350,H=80) 1
42738400000 | WOOD BLOCK (WITH RUBBER,T=100) 1
42731680000 | WOOD BLOCK (WITH RUBBER,T=80) 1
66 42972410000 | BLOCK,WOOD 1 T=150
68 42972040000 | WOOD BLOCK (KANDEN/DETACHABLE TYPE,B) 1
(FrHsesrss) - WOOD BLOCK (KANDEN/DETACHABLE TYPE,L) 1
69 (rrxxxxe) | EARTHING DEVICE 1
70 (***********) CAB LE 1
71 (Frxxxxemak) | WINCH,JIB (FRP/INTEGRATED SUPPORT,GRAY) 1
72 42501710000 | BOX,TOOL 1
73 (rrxxxxea) | STEP (FOR ENTRY INTO CAB) 1
74 (Fr*sesrss) ) LAMP (REOVLVING LAMP) 1
75 (Frxxxxeea) | EARTH ASSY 1
(Fr*swsxss) | EARTH ASSY (FOR LOCAL MOUNTING) 1 5¢
76 42505360000 | COVER (RACK,L) 1
42505350000 | COVER (RACK;,B) 1
87 42508320000 COVER ASSY (BACKET CONTROL) 1
89 (***********) ARM 1 5£
92 (rrxxxxee) | BATTERY ASSY (12V20AH/PANASONIC) 1
(FrHewsxsry | BATTERY ASSY (12V28AH/PANASONIC) 1
95 42510290000 | CABLE ASSY (PC CONNECTION CABLE) 1
96 (Fr*ewsrsry | ACCESSORIES (BUCKET INNER MAT) 1 5¢
97 42460012550 | WEDGE (STOPPER FOR TIRE/JUSTIN) 1 5¢
98 42460821200 | BLOCK,RUBBER (NAKAMURA) 1 5¢
99 (rrrrxxsx) | ARM ASSY 1 5¢
102 42973990100 | SUPPORT (7 DEGREES ANGLE METER MOUNTING) 1 5¢
103 (***********) JIB ASSY 1

000335



AT-147-3 43010100071 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End)
1 42470367510 | HOOK 1
2 42470367520 | CYLINDER 1
3 42470367530 | HOLDER (DIES) 1
4 42470367540 | STEM 1
5 42470367550 | SPRING (RETURN) 1
6 42470367560 | SEAT,SPRING 1
7 42470367570 | RING,STOP 1
8 80720103006 | PIN,SPRING 1 3X6
9 91001104000 | O-RING 1 1A P40
10 42470367580 | RING (B) 1
12 42470367590 | NOTCH 1
13 42470367600 | PIECE (B) 1
14 42470367610 | PIN (SCREW) 1
15 42470367620 | SPRING ASSY 1
16 42470367630 | PIECE (AL) 1
17 42470367640 | SPRING 1
18 42470367650 | KNOB 1
19 80720102012 | PIN,SPRING 1 2X12
20 80720103008 | PIN,SPRING 1 3X8
21 42470367660 | GUIDE 1
22 90131505008 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 1 M5X8
23 90304110501 | WASHER (LOCK) 1 5
24 42470367670 | SCRAPER 1
25 42470367680 | SPACER 1
26 42470367690 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 1
27 42470367700 | NIPPLE 1
28 42470367710 | JOINT,SELF SEALING (WITH CAP) 1
29 42470367720 | GRIP 1
30 42470367730 | PLATE,NAME 1
31 42470367740 | COVER (SAFETY) 1
50 42470361000 | CLAMP HEAD ASSY (SANWA,12TON) 1

000340



AT-147-3 43010100071 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | F
1 42470530000 | CUTTER HEAD (IZUMI 6.4TON AIR) 1
2 42470537510 | BOLT 2
3 42470537520 | NUT 2 M8

000345



AT-147-3 43010100071 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

1

42470050000

ROPE (SAFETY,1.5M,WITH HOOK)

000350




AT-147-3 43010100071 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks | Pages

N=2O0WoOoO~NOOCOUARWN-=-

w W

42470121000
42470122000
42470123000
42470044000
42476851000
90101216130
90303071601
90201201600
42220011200
42470121100
42470121200

ARM ASSY
HOLDER
CLAMP ASSY
HOT STICK
SUPPORT
BOLT
WASHER,PLAIN
NUT
SUPPORT
ARM

CAP

N =S S NN = 2 W=

M16X130
16
M16

000355




AT-147-3 43010100071 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks
1 90101208016 | BOLT 4 M8X16
2 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 4 8
4 (***********) BOOSTER 1
5 37002459700 | HOSE 1 L=1560
6 37002413250 | HOSE 1 L=400
7 37002489290 | HOSE 1 L=410
8 37000924960 | JOINT (WITH O-RING) 1
9 80430620400 | JOINT 2

10 36033124000 | ORIFICE 1
1 91810130240 | FASTENER 1
12 36640360000 | VALVE,SOLENOID 1
13 90172106040 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 8 M6X40
14 36640350000 | VALVE,SOLENOID 1
31 91002801100 | O-RING 3 1B P11

000360



AT-147-3 43010100071 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42476201000 | LAMP 1 12V 60W
2 90101212020 | BOLT 1 M12X20
3 37000159530 | PIN 1
4 80620210160 | PIN,SNAP 1
5 90302041201 | WASHER,SPRING 1 12
10 42476200000 | LAMP ASSY 1

000365



AT-147-3 43010100071 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (Ei
5 80456210600 | JOINT,SELF SEALING 1
6 80456240600 | JOINT,SELF SEALING (WITH DUST CAP)

1 42471437520 | CAP
30 42471080000 | HOSE,BOOSTER (MAIL-FEMALE,3M)

N )

000370



AT-147-3 43010100071 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No

1 80456210600 | JOINT,SELF SEALING 1
2 42471807510 | HOSE ASSY 1 2M
3 42470362100 | JOINT,SELF SEALING 1
4 42471807520 | HOSE,AIR 1 2M
5 42470362200 | PUMP 1
6 80456240600 | JOINT,SELF SEALING (WITH DUST CAP) 1
7 42470367840 | TUBE 2 25X0.15M
8 42470367780 | JOINT 1

21 42471437520 | CAP 1

50 42471800000  HOSE,BOOSTER (WITH AIR BALLOON,2M) 1

000375



AT-147-3 43010100071 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42470282000 | LINK 1
2 42470281000 | JIB 1
3 90101512045 | BOLT 1 M12X45
4 90201401200 | NUT 1 M12
5 90302041201 | WASHER,SPRING 1 12
6 90101216130 | BOLT 1 M16X130
7 90201201600 | NUT 1 M16
8 90303071601 | WASHER,PLAIN 1 16

000380



AT-147-3 43010100071 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

1

42501650000

STEP,BUCKET

1

000385




AT-147-3 43010100071 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End) | Remark:

1

42460821100

BLOCK,RUBBER (WAZUMI)

000390



AT-147-3 43010100071 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End) | Remarks

1

42474632000

COVER,LAMP (WORKING)

000395



AT-147-3 43010100071 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks
1 42267971000 | ARM ASSY 1
42267971000 | ARM ASSY 1
2 42267130100 | GEAR 1
42267130100 | GEAR 1
3 90730006140 | SCREW,SET 2 M6X14
90730006140 | SCREW,SET 2 M6X14
4 90180212035 | BOLT,BUTTON 2 590394
5 80601111000 | RING,RETAINING 1 S$100
80601111000 | RING,RETAINING 1 $100
6 42267120400 SPACER 1
42267120400 | SPACER 1
7 42267120500  SPACER 1
42267120500 | SPACER 1
8 90171212035 | BOLT (DACRO) 4 M12X35 590393
90171212035 | BOLT (DACRO) 2 M12X35 590394
9 90203401200 | NUT 4 M16
90203401200 | NUT 4 M16
10 90171112030 | BOLT 7 M12X30
90171112030 | BOLT 7 M12X30
1 37000586760 | WASHER,PLAIN 7 12
37000586760 | WASHER,PLAIN 7 12
12 42267120300  SPACER 1
42267120300 | SPACER 1
13 42267120200 | PIN 1
42267120200 | PIN 1
14 42267140100 | PLATE 1
42267140100 | PLATE 1
15 37000582110 | PLATE 1
37000582110 | PLATE 1
16 90180206012 | BOLT,BUTTON 2 M6X12
90180206012 | BOLT,BUTTON 2 M6X12
17 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 2 6
90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 2 6
18 42268311000 | POST ASSY 1
42268311000 | POST ASSY 1
19 42267120700 | GUIDE 1
42267120700 | GUIDE 1
20 90101208014 | BOLT 2 M8X14
90101208014 | BOLT 2 M8X14
21 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 2 8
90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 2 8
22 36663460001 | MOTOR ASSY,OIL 1
36663460001 | MOTOR ASSY,OIL 1
23 90172112030 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 2 M12X30
90172112030 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 2 M12X30
24 90309341203 | WASHER,SPRING 2 12
90309341203 | WASHER,SPRING 2 12
25 36340380000 | REDUCER,SWING SPEED 1
36340380000 | REDUCER,SWING SPEED 1
26 80136363050 | PIN,SPLIT 1 6.3X50
80136363050 | PIN,SPLIT 1 6.3X50
27 42265980010 | PIN 1
42265980010 | PIN 1
28 82455106000 | NIPPLE,GREASE 1 A-M6F FE
82455106000 | NIPPLE,GREASE 1 A-M6F FE
29 82400000459 | CAP 1
82400000459 | CAP 1
30 42267250020  SPACER 2 L=1.6 590393
31 37010501080 | PLATE 1 590406
52 80513006920 | BEARING,BALL 1
80513006920 | BEARING,BALL 1
53 80513006922 | BEARING,BALL 1
80513006922 | BEARING,BALL 1

000400



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+147+3+43010100071+UPPER+Spare+Parts

